

GR -3338 of 2017(CIS 2903 of 2018)

Order dated:07-11-2023:

Today is fixed for Appearance id W/A.

All accused persons filed absent petition.

Surety is directed to produce the absentee

accused persons id necessary order.

PO is on leave.Ld 3rd JM is in charge.

Fix...21-09-24.....for Appearance id W/A.

Dictated and corrected by me

Judicial Magistrate
1st Court, Howrah
In-Charge

(Sarmistha Bose)
(JO Code WB001187)
Judicial Magistrate
1st Court, Howrah
In- Charge