

GR – 3338 of 2017 (CIS 2903 of 2018)

Order dated:-21-09-2024

Today is fixed for appearance id W/A.

Accused (03) filed hazira.

Accused (05) represented u/s 317 of Cr.P.C.

Time prayer is allowed.

Fix 04-09-2025 for appearance and charge as last chance id W/A.

Dictated and corrected by me

Judicial Magistrate
1st Court, Howrah

(Disha Barai)
(JO Code WB01420)
Judicial Magistrate
1st Court, Howrah